Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2022

Novi Sad, 23/10/2022

Disciplina 25 Muski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
23/10/2022 - 15:56 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. VrenBodova 100m 200m 300m 400m
15 - 16 godina
1. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:25.81 567 1:03.38 1.07.59 1:07.49 1:07.35
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:03.38 200m:  2:10.97 300m:  3:18.46 400m:  4:25.81
2. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:31.66 531 1:04.01 1:09.02 1:10.00 1:08.63
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:04.01 200m: 2:13.03 300m: 3:23.03 400m: 4:31.66
3. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 4:42.44 473 1:.06.61 1:12.97 1:12.94 1:09.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:06.61 200m: 2:19.58 300m: 3:32.52 400m: 4:42.44
15 - 18 godina
1. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:25.81 567 1:03.38 1:07.59 1:07.49 1:07.35
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:03.38 200m: 2:10.97 300m: 3:18.46 400m: 4:25.81
2. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:31.66 531 1:04.01 1:09.02 1:10.00 1:08.63
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:04.01 200m:  2:13.03 300m:  3:23.03 400m:  4:31.66
3. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 4:42.44 473 1:06.61 1:12.97 1:12.94 1:09.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:06.61 200m: 2:19.58 300m: 3:32.52 400m: 4:42.44
Otvoreno
1. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:25.81 567 1:03.38 1.07.59 1:07.49 1:07.35
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:03.38 200m: 2:10.97 300m: 3:18.46 400m: 4:25.81
2. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:31.66 531 1:04.01 1:09.02 1:10.00 1:08.63
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:04.01 200m: 2:13.03 300m: 3:23.03 400m: 4:31.66
3. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 4:37.46 498 1:08.79 1:09.19
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:08.79 200m: 300m:  3:28.27 400m:  4:37.46
4. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 4:42.44 473 1:06.61 1:12.97 1:12.94 1:09.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:06.61 200m: 2:19.58 300m: 3:32.52 400m: 4:42.44
5. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Mpk 4:44.52 462 1:.06.16 1:12.27 1:12.65 1:13.44
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m:  1:06.16 200m:  2:18.43 300m:  3:31.08 400m:  4:44.52
6. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:51.56 430 1:10.82 1:14.37 1:15.04 1:11.33
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:10.82 200m: 2:25.19 300m: 3:40.23 400m: 4:51.56
7. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 5:23.30 315 1:10.87 1:21.75
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:10.87 200m: 300m: 4:01.55 400m: 5:23.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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